ED5000, ED6000, ED8000
Series Exit Devices
900, FE700, WS700 Series Mullions
pr
od
uc
t
bu

Quantity Mullion
10 907A
How to Order Examples
Quantity Mullion Options*
4 WS708AKM M95
*Options
Specify Description Part Number
M95 Mullion Spacer Kit 744F328
M96 Mullion Soffit Angle Bracket 744F338
Corbin Russwin and Design® is a registered trademark of Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.  These materials are protected
under US copyright laws. Other products’ brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and are
mentioned for reference purposes only. All contents current at time of publication. Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company
reserves the right to change availability of any item in this product bulletin, its design, construction, and/or its materials.  Copyright © 2008, 2009
Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.  All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written
permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.
45079 - 12/09R
Corbin Russwin Architectural Hardware
225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 06037
Phone 800-543-3658
Fax 800-447-6714
pr
od
uc
t
bu
lle
tin
ED5000, ED6000, ED8000
Series Exit Devices
900, FE700, WS700 Series Mullions
Mullion
Series
Top Retainer and
Screw Packet
Bottom Retainer
and Screw Packet
907
908
910
907A
908A
713F518 713F528
FE707A
FE708A
713F938 713F998
Mullion
Series
Top Retainer
and Screw
Packet
Bottom Retainer
and Screw Packet
Locking
Mechanism
Packet
907BKM
908BKM
910KM
713F948 713F988 744F258
WS707AKM
WS708AKM
713F958 713F908 744F208
Mullion Series
Cylinder Length and Type